
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-401

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/20/2014

Title: An Ordinance authorizing the following items related to the Café Commerce Project, a 2009 Issued
Tax Notes funded project: amending the professional design services agreement with Marmon Mok in
an amount not to exceed $138,450.00 and authorizing payment; accepting a proposal and authorizing
the execution of a Job Order Contract in an amount of $399,963.07, payable to Davila Construction,
Inc., for Phase 2 of facility renovations to existing space in the Central Library’s ground floor in
connection with Café Commerce Project; and, amending the FY 2014 – 2019 Capital Improvement
Budget with the allocation of $422,000.00 in Economic Development Incentive funds and $328,000.00
from project savings from previously completed Library Facility Maintenance projects into the Café
Commerce Project. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation and
Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Proposal_Cafe Commerce Phase 2, 2. Project Site Map, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2014-03-
20-0173

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session3/20/2014 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

